

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) NO. 156-157/2009 in CA No. 2262-2263/2008

BAJAJ HINDUSTAN LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.P.BAGARIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 155 of 2009 in CA No. 2260/2008

Contempt Petition (C) No. 274/2009 in CA No. 2258/2008

Date: 12/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Udai Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Bachita Barua, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Pratish Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matters on 20.7.2010.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master